
7/22/22, 8 24 AM Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report 

Print this fom1 or Go Back 

Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/25/2022 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 

Campaign Candidate Name:Kevin P Braun 
Finance Address: 4315 N. 110th Terrace 

Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Kansas City Zip: 66109 County: Wyandotte 

Home Phone: Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 36 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022) 

I CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

(Schedule A) vicw/Rrint 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/Rrint 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/Rrint 

(Schedule D) vicw/Rrint 

$0.00 

$1,700.00 

$1,700.00 

$1,580.05 

$119.95 

$0.00 

5000.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the 
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this 
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 7/21/2022 4:36:16 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Kevin Braun 

Print this form or Go Back 

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 1/1 



7/22/22, 8:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report 

Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Kevin P Braun 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 
funds, Other More Than $150 

Kansas Livestock 

07/12/22 
Association KLA PAC 

Check 
6031 S.W. 37th Street 
Topeka KS 66614-5129 

Kansans for Lower Electric 

07/11/22 
Rates 

Check 
7400 W. 110th ST. STE. 750 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Michael Thompson 
06/28/22 642 N Nettleton Ave Check Retired 

Bonner Springs KS 66012 

David Langford 
06/28/22 12413 Catalina St. Check Retired 

Leawood KS 66209 

Kansas Committee for Rural 

06/28/22 
Electrification KCRE 

Check 
P.O. Box 790 
Meade KS 67864-0790 

Terrilouis Mashburn 
06/01/22 2113 2nd Ave Check Public Administrator 

Leavenworth KS 66048 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

https :/ /ks sos .org/elections/cfr _viewer/reports/schedule_ a _report.aspx 

Amount 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$1700.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$1700.00 

1/1 



7/22/22, 8:24 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report 

Print this form or Go Back 

SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Kevin P Braun 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
or Disbursement 

Deluxe Corporation 
Miscellaneous Printed Checks 

07/06/22 Not Available $32.45 
Not Available NA 

Recordnews 
Printing Sign Printing 

06/30/22 14690 Parallel $185.54 
Basehor KS 66007 

Recordnews 
Printing Printing Mailer 

06/30/22 14690 Parallel Road $613.71 
Basehor KS 66007 

Recordnews 
Printing Postage 

06/30/22 14690 Parallel $748.35 
Basehor KS 66007 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $1580.05 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $1580.05 

Print this fonn or Go Back 

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/1 



7/22/22, 8:25 AM 

Print this form or Go Back 

Candidate: Kevin P Braun 

Date Name and Address 

Kevin Braun 

Campaign Finance Schedule D Report 

SCHEDULED 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account 
or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

06/27122 
4315 North 110th Terrace, Kansas City, 

Loan to campaign 
KS 66109 
Kansas City KS 66109 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Print this fom1 or Go Back 

hltps ://ks sos .org/elections/cfr _viewer/reports/schedule_ d _report.aspx 

Balance at Close of 
Period 

$5,000.00 

I $5,000.00 

1/1 


